
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
OPENING 2019 – INSPIRED BY THE SURROUNDING MAYAN JUNGLE, THE ALL-NEW NOW NATURA RIVIERA CANCUN WILL OFFER A UNIQUE UNLIMITED-LUXURY® EXPERIENCE. FACING THE CARIBBEAN SEA ON A 

WHITE SAND BEACH, THE 556-ROOM RESORT IS A SHORT 10-MILE DRIVE FROM THE CANCUN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT. ENJOY THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS WITH MODERN DESIGN AND LUXURY ACCOMMODATIONS 

INFUSED WITH ELEMENTS OF NATURE INCLUDING A LAZY RIVER, WATERFALLS AND A GROTTO BAR. REST AND RELAX AT THE NOW SPA BY PEVONIA® - DESIGNED TO LOOK LIKE THE REGION’S REMARKABLE CENOTES, OR 

PLAY AT THE INFINITY POOL COMPLETE WITH A WATERSLIDE. 

 

 

 

now resorts & spas 

Now Resorts & Spas offer: Vibrant beachfront 

settings perfect for multigenerational travel, 

families with teens and tweens as well as 

couples and friends•Spacious rooms and 

suites, graciously appointed and luxuriously 

equipped•Family-friendly, modern vacation 

experience•Explorer’s Club for Kids with Red 

Cross certified staff•Supervised day and evening 

activities at the Core Zone Teens Club. 

unlimited-luxury® 

Guests will also enjoy the Unlimited-Luxury
®
 

experience, including: Limitless access to gourmet 

à la carte dining options without reservations 

required •Unlimited international and domestic 

top-shelf spirits•Unlimited natural fruit juices and 

soft drinks•24-hour room and concierge services 

•Pool and beach wait service•Daily refreshed 

mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and 

beer•Daily maid service•Endless daytime 

activities and live nightly entertainment•Theme 

parties, oceanfront bars and entertainment 

venues•No wristbands required•All taxes 

and gratuities. 

living luxe 

Now Natura Riviera Cancun offers 556 luxurious 

rooms and suites offering tropical, partial ocean 

or ocean views. Amenities include: A king or two 

double beds•Furnished balcony or terrace•Air-

conditioning with in-room climate control• Full 

bathroom with shower• Hairdryer•Alarm clock 

able to connect to several electronic devices• 

Smart Cable TV•Electronic safe•Electronic key 

door locks.

Preferred Club 

Preferred Club Suites offer: Personalized check-in 

and checkout with concierge service•Preferential 

status and amenities•Access to private Preferred 

Club Lounge•Complimentary access to 

hydrotherapy spa area once during stay•Pillow 

menu available upon request•Upgraded bath 

amenities•Upgraded mini-bar service (refreshed 

daily)•Complimentary business center in the 

Preferred Club Lounge• Daily continental breakfast 

service, afternoon hot and cold hors d’oeuvres, 

exquisite desserts and fine liquors served in the 

lounge•Bathrobes and slippers•Daily maid and 

turn down service. 

our delicious atmosphere 

A variety of delectable cuisine is available at 10 

dining options including five à la carte restaurants, 

a grill, a café, a buffet and an ice cream shop. 

24-hour dining options allow guests to enjoy late 

night bites at Coco Café. Room service is also 

available at any time. 

Barefoot Grill – Grilled favorites served 
poolside 

Bluewater Grill – Steakhouse 

Capers – Gourmet Italian 

Carnival – International buffet 

Castaways - Seafood favorites 

Coco Café – Coffee, tea and snacks 

Mercure – French cuisine 

Spice – Pan-Asian cuisine 

Sundaez – Ice cream shop 

Tamarindo – Traditional Mexican 

mix & mingle 

Unlimited international beverages are served at six 

bars and lounges throughout the resort including: 

Moments – Lobby Bar 

The Reef – Pool bar 

The Sandbar – Beach Bar 

Scores – Sports bar and Nightclub 

Splash – Swim-up bar 

Spotlight – Theater bar 

sip, savor & see 

As part of the privileges of Unlimited-Luxury
®
 guests 

have the opportunity to enjoy the Sip, Savor & 

See dining experience at select participating 

properties. Sip, Savor & See includes sipping 

artfully prepared cocktails at the bar or lounge 

of your choice, savoring complimentary cuisine at 

the restaurant of your choice and seeing the resort’s 

nightly entertainment. 

so many ways to play 

Now Natura offers a wide variety of beach, 

land and water activities including: Four 

swimming pools•Water slides•Rollglider ride 

•Ping Pong•Board Games•Non-motorized 

watersports• Water aerobics •Introductory 

scuba lessons in the pool•Kayaks•Hobie 

Cats•Snorkeling•Scuba diving*•Golf.* 

explorer’s club for kids 

This fully supervised children’s program entertains 

kids ages 3-12 with different daily programs. 

Activities include: Arts & Crafts•Playground• 

Storytelling and music•Treasure hunts•Board 

games•Video games. 



 
 
 
 
core zone teens club 

Designed for ages 13-17, the Core Zone allows teens the 

opportunity to enjoy nightly entertainment, daily activities and 

a vast array of sports and games•Social events including disco 

mixers•Snack bar with non-alcoholic drinks and snacks• 

Video games: Xbox 360
®
, Wii

®
 and Play Station

®
•Ping-pong• 

Billiard•Air Hockey•Foosball table. 

feel fabulous 

Relax, rejuvenate and revitalize at our full service Now Spa 

by Pevonia
®
* and fitness center. Experience your choice of the 

most soothing, relaxing, and result driven treatments. Select any 

treatment from the menu: facial, massage, reflexology, body 

scrubs and hydrotherapy and indulge yourself in a memorable 

and pampering spa experience. Also experience our full 

service beauty salon offering manicures, pedicures, makeup 

and hairstyling services. 

Additional services* 

24-hour front desk• Wedding gazebo• On-call doctor• 

Tour desk• On-site wedding and group coordinators. 

 
*Additional cost may apply. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

meeting room capacity 

Meeting Rooms & 

Outdoor Areas 

Main Ballroom 

Breakout 1 

Breakout 2 

Breakout 3 

Theater 

Conference room 1 

Conference room 2 

Conference room 3 

Garden 

 

 
RESORT ADDRESS 

PSM 31, MZ 03, LOTE 101-21, KM 

332 Carretera Cancun-Tulum 

Benito Juarez 77500 

Quintana Roo 

Mexico 

room categories 

meeting room layout 

View 

Tropical 

Partial Ocean 

Ocean 

Tropical 

Tropical 

Partial Ocean 

Ocean 

Tropical 

Tropical 

Ocean 

Ocean 

Partial Ocean 

Partial Ocean 

Room Name 

Junior Suite Tropical View 

Junior Suite Partial Ocean View 

Junior Suite Ocean View 

Corner Suite 

Junior Suite Swim Out 

Preferred Club Junior Suite Partial Ocean View 

Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View 

Preferred Club Corner Suite 

Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out 

Preferred Club Honeymoon Suite 

Preferred Club Master Suite 

Preferred Club Governor Suite 

Preferred Club Presidential Suite 

Theater 

(Pax) 

1,350 

450 

450 

450 

630 

45 

30 

135 

300 

Classroom 

(Pax) 

500 

166 

166 

166 

– 

15 

11 

50 

– 

Cocktail 

(Pax) 

1,000 

330 

330 

330 

– 

39 

25 

122 

300 

Quantity 

160 

58 

99 

5 

22 

14 

152 

5 

9 

6 

23 

1 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Banquet 

(Pax) 

900 

300 

300 

300 

– 

30 

22 

100 

200 

Sq. Ft. 

 
12,211 

4,067 

4,180 

3,964 

5,677 

388 

264 

1,224 

– 

 
Business 

Center 

Conference 

Room 1 

Conference 

Room 2 

Foyer 

Conference 

Room 3 

 

 
Ballroom 

 

 
Theater 

Foyer 

 

 
Garden 

 
Plaza 

 

Shari Ziviski  

Destination Romance Travel Expert 
www.RomanceJourneys.com 

Hours: 8am-4pm Mon-Fri Central 
Time 
Phone: 972-805-1773 

 

https://www.romancejourneys.com/
http://www.romancejourneys.com/
https://www.romancejourneys.com/

