





OPENING 2019 – INSPIRED BY THE SURROUNDING MAYAN JUNGLE, THE ALL-NEW NOW NATURA RIVIERA CANCUN WILL OFFER A UNIQUE UNLIMITED-LUXURY® EXPERIENCE. FACING THE CARIBBEAN SEA ON A WHITE SAND BEACH, THE 556-ROOM RESORT IS A SHORT 10-MILE DRIVE FROM THE CANCUN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT. ENJOY THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS WITH MODERN DESIGN AND LUXURY ACCOMMODATIONS INFUSED WITH ELEMENTS OF NATURE INCLUDING A LAZY RIVER, WATERFALLS AND A GROTTO BAR. REST AND RELAX AT THE NOW SPA BY PEVONIA® - DESIGNED TO LOOK LIKE THE REGION'S REMARKABLE CENOTES, OR PLAY AT THE INFINITY POOL COMPLETE WITH A WATERSLIDE.

now resorts & spas

Now Resorts & Spas offer: Vibrant beachfront settings perfect for multigenerational travel, families with teens and tweens as well as couples and friends•Spacious rooms and suites, graciously appointed and luxuriously equipped•Family-friendly, modern vacation experience•Explorer's Club for Kids with Red Cross certified staff•Supervised day and evening activities at the Core Zone Teens Club.

unlimited-luxury®

Guests will also enjoy the *Unlimited-Luxury*® experience, including: Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required •Unlimited international and domestic top-shelf spirits•Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks•24-hour room and concierge services •Pool and beach wait service•Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and beer•Daily maid service•Endless daytime activities and live nightly entertainment•Theme parties, oceanfront bars and entertainment venues•No wristbands required•All taxes and gratuities.

living luxe

Now Natura Riviera Cancun offers 556 luxurious rooms and suites offering tropical, partial ocean or ocean views. Amenities include: A king or two double beds*Furnished balcony or terrace*Airconditioning with in-room climate control* Full bathroom with shower* Hairdryer*Alarm clock able to connect to several electronic devices* Smart Cable TV*Electronic safe*Electronic key door

PreferredClub

Preferred Club Suites offer: Personalized check-in and checkout with concierge service•Preferential status and amenities•Access to private Preferred Club Lounge•Complimentary access to hydrotherapy spa area once during stay•Pillow menu available upon request•Upgraded bath amenities•Upgraded mini-bar service (refreshed daily)•Complimentary business center in the Preferred Club Lounge•Daily continental breakfast service, afternoon hot and cold hors d'oeuvres, exquisite desserts and fine liquors served in the lounge•Bathrobes and slippers•Daily maid and turn down service.

our delicious atmosphere

A variety of delectable cuisine is available at 10 dining options including five à la carte restaurants, a grill, a café, a buffet and an ice cream shop. 24-hour dining options allow guests to enjoy late night bites at Coco Café. Room service is also available at any time.

Barefoot Grill – Grilled favorites served poolside

Bluewater Grill - Steakhouse

Capers - Gourmet Italian

Carnival - International buffet

Castaways - Seafood favorites

Coco Café - Coffee, tea and snacks

Mercure - French cuisine

Spice - Pan-Asian cuisine

Sundaez - Ice cream shop

Tamarindo - Traditional Mexican

mix & mingle

Unlimited international beverages are served at six bars and lounges throughout the resort including:

Moments - Lobby Bar

The Reef - Pool bar

The Sandbar - Beach Bar

Scores - Sports bar and Nightclub

Splash - Swim-up bar

Spotlight - Theater bar

sip, savor & see

As part of the privileges of *Unlimited-Luxury* guests have the opportunity to enjoy the Sip, Savor & See dining experience at select participating properties. Sip, Savor & See includes sipping artfully prepared cocktails at the bar or lounge of your choice, savoring complimentary cuisine at the restaurant of your choice and seeing the resort's nightly entertainment.

so many ways to play

Now Natura offers a wide variety of beach, land and water activities including: Four swimming pools•Water slides•Rollglider ride •Ping Pong•Board Games•Non-motorized watersports• Water aerobics •Introductory scuba lessons in the pool•Kayaks•Hobie Cats•Snorkeling•Scuba diving*•Golf.*

explorer's club for kids

This fully supervised children's program entertains kids ages 3-12 with different daily programs. Activities include: Arts & Crafts•Playground• Storytelling and music•Treasure hunts•Board games•Video games.







core zone teens club

Designed for ages 13-17, the Core Zone allows teens the opportunity to enjoy nightly entertainment, daily activities and a vast array of sports and games • Social events including disco mixers Snack bar with non-alcoholic drinks and snacks Video games: Xbox 360[®], Wii[®] and Play Station[®]•Ping-pong• Billiard•Air Hockey•Foosball table.

feelfabulous

Relax, rejuvenate and revitalize at our full service Now Spa by Pevonia®* and fitness center. Experience your choice of the most soothing, relaxing, and result driven treatments. Select any treatment from the menu: facial, massage, reflexology, body scrubs and hydrotherapy and indulge yourself in a memorable and pampering spa experience. Also experience our full service beauty salon offering manicures, pedicures, makeup and hairstyling services.

Additional services*

24-hour front desk• Wedding gazebo• On-call doctor• Tour desk• On-site wedding and group coordinators.



Shari Ziviski **Destination Romance Travel Expert** www.RomanceJourneys.com Hours: 8am-4pm Mon-Fri Central

Time

Phone: 972-805-1773

room categories

Room Name	View	Quantity
Junior Suite Tropical View	Tropical	160
Junior Suite Partial Ocean View	Partial Ocean	58
Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	99
Corner Suite	Tropical	5
Junior Suite Swim Out	Tropical	22
Preferred Club Junior Suite Partial Ocean View	Partial Ocean	14
Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	152
Preferred Club Corner Suite	Tropical	5
Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out	Tropical	9
Preferred Club Honeymoon Suite	Ocean	6
Preferred Club Master Suite	Ocean	23
Preferred Club Governor Suite	Partial Ocean	1
Preferred Club Presidential Suite	Partial Ocean	2

meeting room layout

		Ballroom		Theater	
	Business Center	Foyer			
Conference Room 1	Conference Room 2				
Foyer		Garden	Plaza		
Confer Roon					

meeting room capacity

Meeting Rooms & Outdoor Areas	Sq. Ft.	Theater (Pax)	Classroom (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)	Banquet (Pax)
Main Ballroom	12,211	1,350	500	1,000	900
Breakout 1	4,067	450	166	330	300
Breakout 2	4,180	450	166	330	300
Breakout 3	3,964	450	166	330	300
Theater	5,677	630	-	-	-
Conference room 1	388	45	15	39	30
Conference room 2	264	30	11	25	22
Conference room 3	1,224	135	50	122	100
Garden	-	300	_	300	200





^{*}Additional cost may apply.